
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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338,349
1 444.05 913,876 -4,276 0 2,464 247 0 -2,653 335,696
2 443.75 910,964 -2,912 0 2,452 253 0 -2,833 332,863
3 443.55 909,024 -1,940 0 1,236 253 0 -1,512 331,351
4 442.93 903,021 -6,003 0 1,228 239 0 -1,460 329,891
5 442.78 901,570 -1,451 0 1,245 242 0 -1,499 328,392
6 442.51 898,961 -2,609 0 1,241 265 0 -1,496 326,896
7 441.85 892,595 -6,366 0 3,572 244 0 -4,451 322,445
8 441.49 889,128 -3,467 0 0 265 0 -247 322,198
9 440.97 884,129 -4,999 0 4,767 247 0 -5,034 317,164

10 440.37 878,374 -5,755 0 2,405 253 0 -2,488 314,676
11 439.97 874,543 -3,831 0 2,411 241 0 -2,685 311,991
12 439.74 872,343 -2,200 0 2,403 239 0 -2,469 309,522
13 439.29 868,045 -4,298 0 3,619 259 0 -4,116 305,406
14 438.88 864,135 -3,910 0 3,624 261 0 -3,947 301,459
15 438.48 860,326 -3,809 0 1,205 275 0 -1,359 300,100
16 437.91 854,908 -5,418 0 1,162 271 0 -1,459 298,641
17 437.24 848,554 -6,354 0 1,169 277 0 -1,579 297,062
18 436.81 844,485 -4,069 0 1,180 295 0 -1,611 295,451
19 436.02 837,026 -7,459 0 3,566 278 0 -3,784 291,667
20 435.80 834,953 -2,073 0 603 292 0 -929 290,738
21 435.52 832,317 -2,636 0 2,368 223 0 -2,641 288,097
22 435.25 829,778 -2,539 0 1,181 327 0 -1,462 286,635
23 434.73 824,895 -4,883 0 3,535 303 0 -3,958 282,677
24 434.22 820,115 -4,780 0 4,742 301 0 -4,967 277,710
25 433.71 815,346 -4,769 0 3,608 284 0 -3,857 273,853
26 433.29 811,424 -3,922 0 2,404 285 0 -2,775 271,078
27 432.78 806,672 -4,752 0 3,604 289 0 -3,843 267,235
28 432.26 801,836 -4,836 0 3,500 309 0 -3,787 263,448
29 431.73 796,917 -4,919 0 2,328 321 0 -2,659 260,789
30 431.08 790,899 -6,018 0 4,654 273 0 -5,003 255,786

Totals -127,253 0 73,476 8,111 0 -82,563

Historical Archive and Report Database

San Luis Reservoir Federal 
Daily Operations

June 2022                                                                      Run Date: 1/4/2024


